IPS.

A Signature in the Russian Market

TIME
SQUARE 8

WWW.ips-cambodia.com

/)



Riejcei
Information

Location
Street 410, Russian Market Area

Developer
Megakim World Corporation

Land Size
1494 SQM

Floors

Total 49 Floors

Classic Flat Floors 8F - 38F
Duplex Floors 40F - 47F
Basement Parking

2F-7F Car Parking

No. of Units
700 Unit

Types
Classic Flats 1 - 3 Bedroom
Duplex 1 - 4 Bedroom

Ownership
Freehold, Strata Title

Expected Completion Date
December 2028




Building

Level

50F High Ground

49F Cym & Tennis Court
48F Infinity Pool

40F-47F Duplex Floor

39F TS Sky Lounge
8F-38F Classic Floor

2F-7F Car Parking

GF Lobby / Balcony Cafe’

B1-B2 Basement Parking
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Unit
Types

Flats

1-Bedrooms :

2-Bedrooms:

3-Bedrooms :

40sgm
47sgm
60sgm

73sgm
88sgm

TTsgm

Duplex

1-Bedrooms :

2-Bedrooms:

3-Bedrooms :

4-Bedrooms :

73sgm
79sgm
85sgm

112sgm
104sgm
96sgm

140sgm
124sgm

167sgm
173sgm
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Floor Plan
8F-38F %
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DUPLEX UNITS

40F-47F FLOOR




Floor Plan
40F-47F (1st Floor)
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Floor Plan
40F-47F (2nd Floor)
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